
Results: Skyhoundz Hyperflite Local Championship 
Hosted by the So Cal K-9 Air Corps & Torrance Parks and Recreation 

Torrance Park, Torrance, CA – 07/21/07 
 

(The following was originally posted by Mike Miller of the So Cal K-9 Air 
Corp) 

 
JUNIOR DIVISION Toss and Catch Circle Only. Toss/Pts Tos/Pts Final 
 
1 Trevor Seymour / Flyer 7 9 6 12   21 
2 Trevor Seymour / Traction 6 6 5 11  17 
3 Liam Durkin / Roxy 5 6 5 3   9 
4 Dylan Seymour / Traction 5 3 5 3  6 
5 Zoe Durkin / Roxy 5 2 6 1    3 
6 Dylan Seymour / Bun 5 0 5 3   3 
7 Vanessa Parslow / Maverick 5 15 Scratch 
 
NOVICE DIVISION Toss and Catch Circle Only. Toss/Pts Tos/Pts Final 
 
1 Jason Largent / Harley 6 18 6 16   34 (12-toss 
2 Todd Heagle / Sadie 7 16 6 18   34 (13-toss 
3 David StClair / Sketch 5 15 6 18   33 
4 Brian Wilkins / Hannah 5 15 5 14   29 
5 Sara Chuluda / Bailey 6 16 6 12   28 
6 Jim Franklin / Roger 6 13 6 14   27 
7 MIke Seymour / Bun 7 18 6 8   26 
8 Dave Rosell / Cash 5 15 4 9   24 
9 Jennifer Hill / Enzo 6 12 5 12   24 
10 Brian Wilkins / Sky 6 6 6 18   24 
11 Mike Seymour / Flyer 7 16 6 8   24 
12 Mark Willoughby / Cookie 6 12 7 12  24 
13 Jason Largent / Jasmine 7 11 7 12  23 
14 Tajmeen Terry / Boomba 5 14 5 9  23 
15 Dpig Archibald / Haggis 5 15 5 7   22 
16 Todd Heagle / Austin 6 10 5 12   22 
17 Jasmine Hyun / Clutch 6 9 6 12   21 
18 Dave Rosell / Tango 5 15 5 6  21 
19 Tony Crumly / Deena 6 10 5 10   20 
20 Tony Crumly / Mercury 4 8 5 11   19 
21 Dustin Bennett / Kelly 5 12 4 6   18 
22 Sarina Marin / Pepper 6 10 5 8  18 
23 David Procida / Ace 4 12 4 6   18 
24 Karin Snyder / Blu 4 9 5 9   18 
25 Pamela Mehrtens / Austin 5 9 5 8   17 
26 Mike Seymour / Zeb 6 10 5 6   16 
27 Vincent Comon / Piper 6 9 5 7   16 
28 Mike Seymour / Traction 6 11 6 5  16 
29 Todd Heagle / Sunny 6 8 6 8   16 
30 Pat Erikson / Gracie 5 5 5 1   15 
31 David Hedges / Lily 4 4 4 9   13 



32 Andrea Johnson / Ready 4 3 4 10  13 
33 Pam Mehrtens / Bullet 5 3 5 9   12 
34 Pam Mehrtens / Skid 3 8 6 3   11 
35 Vanya Willoughby / Cookie 6 7 6 4  11 
36 Tony Crumly / Gene 5 4 6 7   11 
37 Jeff Hill / Sydney 4 6 4 3    9 
38 Bev Seymour / Flash 4 6 4 3   9 
39 Genie Gardipee / Zeb 4 0 4 6   6 
40 David Procida / Dillon 2 1 2 1   2 
41 Sara Chuluda / Peewee 3 0 6 0   0 
42 Richard Fant / Blue 2 0 1 0   0 
43 Chris Adams / Jack 4 4 4 
44 Chris Adams / Ghengis 6 4 4 
 
SPORT DIVISION Toss n Catch Circle and Freeflight 
TEAM Circle Pres Athl Wow Succ Tot Final.. Toss/Pts 
 
1 Cheryl Kamikubo / Riley 6 18 7 8 7. 5 7.5 30  48 
2 Matthew Meiring / Buck 5 15 8 7.5 8 8 31.5  46.5 
3 Ron Cole / Skid 6 18 6.5 6 6 7 25.5   43.5 
4 Kirby McIlveen / Sketch 6 15 6 6.5 6.5 7.5 26.5  41.5 
5 Jeff Hill / Enzo 6 15 6.5 6 7.5 6 26   41 
6 Michelle Martin / Harley 6 15 7.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 26  41 
7 Chris Fanning / Boomba 6 12 6.5 6 6 8.5 27  39 
8 Luis Marin / Pepper 5 14 6 6.5 6.5 6 25   39 
9 Michelle Martin / Jasmine 6 6 6 7 6 4 23   29 
10 David Procida / Maverick 6 18 Scratched 
 
OPEN DIVISION Toss n Catch Circle and Freeflight 
TEAM Circle Pres Athl Wow Succ Tot Final.. Toss/Pts 
 
1 Al Erikson / George 7 18 7.5 8 7.5 9 32   50 
2 Joel Zucker / Baily 8 20 7.5 7 7.5 7 29   49 
3 Bruce Brantley / Casey 6 15 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 29  44 
4 Pat Wilkins / Sky 6 18 6.5 7 7 5 25.5   43.5 
5 Alan Thibodo / Jasper 6 18 6.5 7 6.5 5 25   43 
6 Ron Cole / Annie 8 14 7 7 7 7 28    42 
7 Sung Hyun / Clutch 6 15 7 8 6.5 4 25.5   40.5 
8 Al Erikson / Gracie 6 6 8 8.5 8 8 32.5   38.5 
9 Robin Northam / Rip 6 11 6.5 7 6.5 7 27   38 
10 Ron Cole / Arrow 8 12 6.5 6 6.5 6.5 25.5   37.5 
11 Benny Wong / KD 6 11 6.5 7 6.5 6.5 26.5  37.5 
12 Robin Northam / Kobe 5 10 7 7 7 4 25   35 
13 Bruce Brantley / Haley 6 6 6.5 7.5 6.5 7 27.5  33.5 
14 Pat Wilkins / Abby 4 8 6 5.5 5 7.5 24   32 
15 Luis Marin / Boo 5 9 5.5 5.5 5 5 21   30 
16 Benny Wong / Kiki 4 3 6 6 5 3 20   23 


